
2012 NRA INTERCOLLEGIATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP
FREE PISTOL INDIVIDUAL

NAME                

LAST, FIRST TEAM

TEAM 

IND    

T 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL FINAL

TOTAL 

WITH 

FINAL

Mowrer, Nick Pikes Peak I 90 92 92 93 90 96 553 98.6 651.6

Halsmer, Stephen USMA T 88 91 85 87 86 86 523 91.7 614.7

Steinberg, Timothy USNA I 87 87 87 91 89 86 527 85.6 612.6

Nugent, Michael USNA T 81 88 89 82 88 85 513 89.0 602.0

Poth, Benjamin USMA T 82 86 88 83 79 92 510 88.7 598.7

Hunt, Kent USCGA T 85 80 87 87 87 87 513 85.0 598.0

Savo, Josph USNA T 79 87 80 89 89 83 507 87.9 594.9

Tourigny, Aaron OHIO T 75 86 83 91 85 87 507 80.6 587.6

Akow, Jordan OHIO T 90 80 81 77 86 91 505

Reburn, Gary OHIO T 84 87 84 81 84 83 503

Loo, Steven USNA I 83 86 86 80 82 85 502

Hedrick, Jacob TAMU T 83 84 87 81 86 80 501

Traciak, Andrew MSU I 84 84 79 84 82 88 501

Todd, Kyle USNA T 84 83 87 81 78 85 498

Echols, Tom TAMU T 90 80 80 82 83 82 497

Smith, Colin Yale I 83 84 86 86 77 80 496

Hayes, Jacob USMA I 84 79 81 87 81 81 493

Lamb, Oliver UVA T 86 85 85 68 78 91 493

Price, Andrew USNA T 81 81 81 89 81 80 493

Chyan, Wen MIT T 83 80 80 84 80 81 488

Peterson, Adam USCGA T 80 87 83 81 74 81 486

Fuller, Prescott USCGA T 78 77 71 87 83 89 485

Torgerson, Nicholas MIT T 81 81 80 79 77 87 485

Basenback, Bryan OHIO T 79 89 84 68 86 77 483

Greene, Shane USMA I 81 84 79 82 77 80 483

Knowlton, Winston Citadel T 73 87 77 83 82 81 483

Reineck, Jason OHIO I 79 83 74 80 84 81 481

Shelton, Jacob USMA T 75 79 67 77 90 86 474

Cheney, Michael USMA T 77 84 75 80 78 78 472

Ribelin, Rex UTAH T 76 76 68 75 81 70 446



NAME                         LAST, 

FIRST TEAM

TEAM 

IND    

T 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL

TEAM 

TOTAL

Nugent, Michael USNA T 81 88 89 82 88 85 513 1

Savo, Josph USNA T 79 87 80 89 89 83 507 2011

Todd, Kyle USNA T 84 83 87 81 78 85 498

Price, Andrew USNA T 81 81 81 89 81 80 493 2011

Tourigny, Aaron OHIO T 75 86 83 91 85 87 507 2

Akow, Jordan OHIO T 90 80 81 77 86 91 505 1998

Reburn, Gary OHIO T 84 87 84 81 84 83 503

Basenback, Bryan OHIO T 79 89 84 68 86 77 483 1998

Halsmer, Stephen USMA T 88 91 85 87 86 86 523 3

Poth, Benjamin USMA T 82 86 88 83 79 92 510 1979

Shelton, Jacob USMA T 75 79 67 77 90 86 474

Cheney, Michael USMA T 77 84 75 80 78 78 472 1979

Hunt, Kent USCGA T 85 80 87 87 87 87 513 4

Peterson, Adam USCGA T 80 87 83 81 74 81 486 1968

Fuller, Prescott USCGA T 78 77 71 87 83 89 485

Weiland, Richard USCGA T 84 78 75 85 80 82 484 1968

Morris, Matt TAMU T 78 80 88 84 89 86 505 5

Hedrick, Jacob TAMU T 83 84 87 81 86 80 501 1967

Echols, Tom TAMU T 90 80 80 82 83 82 497

May, Dwayne TAMU T 66 74 80 80 82 82 464 1967

Bowden, Stephen Citadel T 79 78 88 84 82 82 493 6

Knowlton, Winston Citadel T 73 87 77 83 82 81 483 1887

Matthew, Doyle Citadel T 74 75 78 75 75 79 456

Shealy, Mackenzie Citadel T 73 79 74 80 75 74 455 1887

Lamb, Oliver UVA T 86 85 85 68 78 91 493 7

Wang, Zhuosong UVA T 75 85 81 82 80 78 481 1876

Coan, Evan UVA T 74 85 72 75 77 75 458

Slater, Ryan UVA T 81 76 77 68 74 68 444 1876

Horne, Logan UTAH T 84 80 87 89 85 86 511 8

Logan, Alexis UTAH T 83 84 72 74 80 76 469 1855

Ribelin, Rex UTAH T 76 76 68 75 81 70 446

Sperry, Charles UTAH T 80 77 70 65 63 74 429 1855

Chyan, Wen MIT T 83 80 80 84 80 81 488 9

Torgerson, Nicholas MIT T 81 81 80 79 77 87 485 1850

Ha, Edward MIT T 78 75 69 68 85 73 448

Soloman, Daniel MIT T 84 72 64 73 63 73 429 1850

2011 NRA INTERCOLLEGIATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP
FREE PISTOL TEAM



NAME                         LAST, 

FIRST TEAM TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 FINAL

TOTAL 

WITH 

FINAL

Mowrer, Nick Pikes Peak 553 10.3 10.1 10.6 9.7 9.0 10.6 9.9 8.6 10.8 9.0 98.6 651.6 1

Halsmer, Stephen USMA 523 9.2 7.7 10.6 10.1 6.7 10.1 9.1 9.3 9.4 9.5 91.7 614.7 2

Steinberg, Timothy USNA 527 8.3 7.0 8.2 8.7 8.0 10.1 9.4 9.1 7.2 9.6 85.6 612.6 3

Nugent, Michael USNA 513 8.1 9.4 9.7 10.3 10.7 10.4 6.8 5.9 8.7 9.0 89.0 602.0 4

Poth, Benjamin USMA 510 7.7 6.4 9.4 8.1 9.4 9.6 8.9 10.0 9.1 10.1 88.7 598.7 5

Hunt, Kent USCGA 513 8.6 8.5 7.7 9.6 9.3 10.0 8.6 9.5 6.3 6.9 85.0 598.0 6

Savo, Joseph USNA 507 8.0 9.0 8.6 9.4 9.9 7.9 7.0 9.5 9.2 9.4 87.9 594.9 7

Tourigny, Aaron OHIO ST 507 9.6 4.1 9.0 9.1 9.2 8.1 8.5 8.3 7.5 7.2 80.6 587.6 8

2012 NRA INTERCOLLEGIATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP
FREE PISTOL FINAL



F.PT CMP #

NAME                         LAST, 

FIRST TEAM

TEAM 

IND    

TO‐T P
R
EC

.

R
A
P
ID

TOTAL 1 2 FINAL

TOTAL 

WITH 

FINAL

12 229 Deppe, Heather USMA T 282 284 566 48.8 48.5 97.3 663.3 1

9 228 Asdal, Kirstin USNA T 277 261 538 48.7 48.1 96.8 634.8 2

22 231 Meyer, Emily USNA T 280 270 550 47.7 34.1 81.8 631.8 3

15 210 Watters, Amanda OHIO T 277 259 536 46.6 45.9 92.5 628.5 3

4 232 Chu, Chi‐Hsuan USNA I 271 268 539 49.2 38.7 87.9 626.9 5

21 201 Hullings, Kimberly OHIO T 274 255 529 45.9 46.6 92.5 621.5 4

20 265 Gilday, Melissa USCGA T 258 270 528 43.0 48.4 91.4 619.4 7

11 237 Drake, Catherine USNA T 273 255 528 44.5 46.5 91.0 619.0 8

6 278 Chiu, Christie MIT T 269 257 526

25 277 Lipinski, Pearle MIT T 261 265 526

24 241 Yahrmatter, Sarah MSU 273 253 526

14 262 Lagan, Alexis UTAH I 251 265 516

16 248 Smith, Jessica TAMU I 260 252 512

1 284 Wang, Joyce MIT I 255 254 509

19 281 Kim, Jisoo MIT I 241 241 482

2012 NRA INTERCOLLEGIATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP
WOMEN'S SPORT PISTOL INDIVIDUAL



F.PT CMP #

NAME                         LAST, 

FIRST TEAM

P
R
EC

.

R
A
P
ID

TOTAL

9 228 Asdal, Kirstin USNA 277 261 538 1

22 231 Meyer, Emily USNA 280 270 550 1616

11 237 Drake, Catherine USNA 273 255 528

12 229 Deppe, Heather USMA 282 284 566 2

29 225 White, Morgan USMA 268 251 519 1597

5 224 Joye, Victoria USMA 259 253 512

15 210 Watters, Amanda OHIO 277 259 536 3

21 201 Hullings, Kimberly OHIO 274 255 529 1589

27 202 Skiles, Mariah OHIO 257 267 524

6 278 Chiu, Christie MIT 269 257 526 4

25 277 Lipinski, Pearle MIT 261 265 526 1563

30 280 Hsu, Jennifer MIT 250 261 511

20 265 Gilday, Melissa USCGA 258 270 528 5

26 258 Vegter, Tiffany USCGA 271 267 538 1556

10 263 Faulkner, Amanda USCGA 241 249 490

2012 NRA INTERCOLLEGIATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP
WOMEN'S SPORT PISTOL TEAM



F.PT

CMP 

#

NAME                     

LAST, FIRST TEAM

TEAM     

IND       

TO=T 150 20 10 TOTAL

1 1‐4 285 Mowrer, Nick Pikes Peak I 190 193 189 572

2 1‐21 229 Deppe, Heather USMA T 189 188 185 562

3 1‐12 212 Totts, Joseph OHIO ST T 184 184 178 546

4 1‐19 219 Poth, Benjamin USMA T 186 180 171 537

2‐30 206 Reburn, Gary OHIO ST T 179 186 172 537

6 1‐34 290 Moore, Benjamin Citadel T 183 167 185 535

7 1‐11 221 Kennedy, Garrett USMA I 185 177 171 533

8 1‐14 234 Morris, Benjamin USNA T 184 177 171 532

9 2‐20 207 McCaig, James OHIO ST T 180 174 175 529

10 1‐29 260 Ribelin, Rex UTAH T 176 176 176 528

11 1‐22 214 Morrison, Ethan Oregon St I 182 169 175 526

12 2‐16 244 Savo, Joseph USNA T 171 183 170 524

13 1‐9 235 Loo, Steven USNA T 181 176 163 520

14 1‐6 240 Traciak, Andrew MSU I 174 175 170 519

15 2‐12 201 Hullings, Kimberly OHIO ST T 171 135 212 518

16 1‐31 213 Shelton, Jacob USMA T 178 176 163 517

17 2‐26 275 Chyan, Wen MIT T 181 176 159 516

18 2‐1 205 Akow, Jordan OHIO ST I 182 163 170 515

1‐24 220 Cheney, Michael USMA T 171 171 173 515

20 1‐1 230 Goetz, Adam USNA T 186 168 160 514

21 2‐5 252 Echols, Thomas TAMU T 181 164 167 512

22 1‐10 289 Knowlton, Winston Citadel T 175 181 151 507

23 2‐25 227 Hayes, Jacob USMA I 176 169 161 506

24 1‐15 250 Rusterholtz, Nathan TAMU T 178 175 147 500

25 2‐4 236 Nugent, Michael USNA I 174 160 162 496

26 2‐24 218 Lamb, Oliver UVA T 167 172 155 494

1‐30 249 Powers, Jermont TAMU T 178 173 143 494

28 2‐7 272 Peterson, Adam USCGA T 181 154 151 486

29 2‐22 208 Beckholt, Clay OHIO ST I 165 168 148 481

30 1‐25 204 Bassenback, Bryan OHIO ST I 175 140 149 464

2012 NRA INTERCOLLEGIATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP
STANDARD PISTOL INDIVIDUAL 



F.PT CMP #

NAME                

LAST, FIRST TEAM 150 20 10 TOTAL PLACE

1‐21 229 Deppe, Heather USMA 189 188 185 562 1

1‐19 219 Poth, Benjamin USMA 186 180 171 537 2131

1‐31 213 Shelton, Jacob USMA 178 176 163 517

1‐24 220 Cheney, Michael USMA 171 171 173 515

1‐12 212 Totts, Joseph OHIO 184 184 178 546 2

2‐30 206 Reburn, Gary OHIO 179 186 172 537 2130

2‐20 207 McCaig, James OHIO 180 174 175 529

2‐12 201 Hullings, Kimberly OHIO 171 135 212 518

1‐14 234 Morris, Benjamin USNA 184 177 171 532 3

2‐16 244 Savo, Joseph USNA 171 183 170 524 2090

1‐9 235 Loo, Steven USNA 181 176 163 520

1‐1 230 Goetz, Adam USNA 186 168 160 514

1‐34 290 Moore, Benjamin Citadel 183 167 185 535 4

1‐20 286 Bowden, Stephen Citadel 177 179 168 524 2078

2‐27 288 Doyle, Matthew Citadel 169 177 166 512

1‐10 289 Knowlton, Winston Citadel 175 181 151 507

2‐2 247 Morris, Matt TAMU 187 174 169 530 5

2‐5 252 Echols, Thomas TAMU 181 164 167 512 2036

1‐15 250 Rusterholtz, Nathan TAMU 178 175 147 500

1‐30 249 Powers, Jermont TAMU 178 173 143 494

2‐24 218 Lamb, Oliver UVA 167 172 155 494 6

1‐5 217 Wang, Zhuosong UVA 173 176 168 517 2013

2‐21 216 Slater, Ryan UVA 167 165 170 502

2‐11 215 Coar, Evan UVA 171 171 158 500

1‐14 259 Sperry, Charles UTAH 157 131 116 404 7

1‐29 260 Ribelin, Rex UTAH 176 176 176 528 1961

2‐9 261 Horne, Logan UTAH 181 182 160 523

2‐34 262 Lagan, Alexis UTAH 175 170 161 506

2‐26 275 Chyan, Wen MIT 181 176 159 516 8

1‐15 277 Lipinski, Pearle MIT 167 171 164 502 1929

2‐31 280 Hsu, Jennifer MIT 158 164 152 474

1‐2 278 Chiu, Christie MIT 164 134 139 437

2‐35 264 Hunt, Kent USCGA 183 173 161 517 9

2‐10 273 Fuller, Prescott USCGA 178 157 165 500 1882

2‐7 272 Peterson, Adam USCGA 181 154 151 486

2‐19 266 Giovanni, John USCGA 143 142 94 379

STANDARD PISTOL TEAM
2012 NRA INTERCOLLEGIATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP



F.PT CMP #

NAME                         LAST, 

FIRST TEAM

TEAM 

IND    

T 1 2 3 4 TOTAL FINAL

TOTAL 

WITH 

FINAL

1 12 231 Meyer, Emily USNA T 90 95 97 92 374 91.3 465.3

2 26 228 Asdal, Kirsten USNA T 92 93 94 92 371 93.6 464.6

3 25 223 Johnson, Leilah USMA T 92 93 93 91 369 94.8 463.8

4 13 210 Watters, Amanda OHIO T 94 89 89 89 361 100.2 461.2

5 4 237 Drake, Catherine USNA I 92 91 86 91 360 92.1 452.1

6 15 270 Carts, Laura USCGA I 84 92 93 88 357 94.3 451.3

7 17 201 Hullings, Kimberly OHIO T 93 87 87 90 357 93.2 450.2

8 6 224 Joye, Victoria USMA T 95 89 88 89 361 86.6 447.6

9 9 232 Chu, Chi‐Hsuan USNA T 89 88 93 87 357

10 20 233 Meyer, Abigail USNA I 84 89 86 90 349

11 3 262 Lagan, Alexis UTAH I 84 91 87 85 347

22 225 White, Morgan USMA T 86 84 90 87 347

13 16 278 Chiu, Christie MIT T 86 87 83 84 340

14 8 277 Lipinski, Pearle MIT T 88 91 77 83 339

INDIVIDUAL QUALIFIER

2012 NRA INTERCOLLEGIATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP
WOMEN'S AIR PISTOL



F.PT CMP #

NAME                         LAST, 

FIRST TEAM

TEAM 

IND    

T 1 2 3 4 TOTAL

12 231 Meyer, Emily USNA T 90 95 97 92 374 1

26 228 Asdal, Kirsten USNA T 92 93 94 92 371 1102

9 232 Chu, Chi‐Hsuan USNA T 89 88 93 87 357

25 223 Johnson, Leilah USMA T 92 93 93 91 369 2

6 224 Joye, Victoria USMA T 95 89 88 89 361 1077

22 225 White, Morgan USMA T 86 84 90 87 347

13 210 Watters, Amanda OHIO T 94 89 89 89 361 3

17 201 Hullings, Kimberly OHIO T 93 87 87 90 357 1063

23 202 Skiles, Mariah OHIO T 93 83 86 83 345

7 258 Tiffany Vegter USCGA T 84 85 90 92 351 4

24 268 Cronin, Hannah USCGA T 83 89 90 87 349 1026

18 269 Tatum, Elizabeth USCGA T 88 73 86 79 326

16 278 Chiu, Christie MIT T 86 87 83 84 340 5

8 277 Lipinski, Pearle MIT T 88 91 77 83 339 1013

21 280 Hsu, Jennifer MIT T 80 83 87 84 334

2012 NRA INTERCOLLEGIATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP
WOMEN'S AIR PISTOL TEAM



F.PT CMP #

NAME                         LAST, 

FIRST TEAM TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 FINAL

TOTAL 

WITH 

FINAL

1 231 Meyer, Emily USNA 374 8.7 8.4 10.4 8.2 8.0 10.3 9.9 9.8 8.6 9.0 91.3 465.3

2 228 Asdal, Kirsten USNA 371 8.8 8.4 9.5 10.1 9.9 9.2 8.1 9.3 10.7 9.6 93.6 464.6

3 223 Johnson, Leilah USMA 369 10.2 8.3 9.8 10.7 9.3 10.1 9.1 7.4 10.0 9.9 94.8 463.8

4 210 Watters, Amanda OHIO 361 10.6 10.1 10.4 10.4 10.7 9.7 9.1 8.9 9.9 10.4 100.2 461.2

5 237 Drake, Catherine USNA 360 9.1 10.2 8.3 9.5 10.4 7.4 8.3 10.9 10.4 7.6 92.1 452.1

6 270 Carts, Laura USCGA 357 8.8 9.8 10.8 9.9 8.8 8.8 10.0 8.2 9.0 10.2 94.3 451.3

7 201 Hullings, Kimberly OHIO 357 8.9 9.9 10.8 9.3 9.7 6.2 10.8 9.6 10.6 7.4 93.2 450.2

8 224 Joye, Victoria USMA 361 8.7 8.3 10.6 8.8 7.7 8.7 10.1 7.5 8.6 7.6 86.6 447.6

2012 NRA INTERCOLLEGIATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP
WOMEN'S AIR PISTOL FINAL



2012 NRA INTERCOLLEGIATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP
OPEN AIR PISTOL INDIVIDUAL

NAME                         LAST, 

FIRST TEAM 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL FINAL

TOTAL 

WITH 

FINAL

Mowrer, Nick Pikes Peak 95 95 97 96 97 95 575 98.4 673.4

Meyer, Emily USNA 92 90 97 94 92 94 559 96.3 655.3

Savo, Joseph USNA 93 95 90 92 92 94 556 96.7 652.7

Asdal, Kirsten USNA 88 91 94 96 93 94 556 95.6 651.6

Reburn, Gary OHIO 93 93 95 92 89 93 555 94.9 649.9

Steinberg, Timothy USNA 95 92 94 90 92 91 554 95.3 649.3

Nugent, Michael USNA 92 94 89 94 89 95 553 96.1 649.1

Poth, Benjamin USMA 92 97 87 94 92 92 554 94.2 648.2

Todd, Kyle USNA 92 93 92 88 91 94 550

Goetz, Adam USNA 89 96 93 92 88 90 548

Traciak, Andrew MSU 95 92 88 89 87 96 547

Halsmer, Stephen USMA 94 90 90 94 92 86 546

Deppe, Heather USMA 90 94 91 96 91 84 546

Watters, Amanda OHIO 90 93 95 86 88 92 544

Johnson, Leilah USMA 94 94 89 90 86 90 543

Shelton, Jacob USMA 91 87 91 91 89 94 543

Reichert, Brett USMA 87 89 88 88 95 94 541

Totts, Joseph OHIO 91 93 89 87 91 89 540

Chu, Chi‐Hsuan USNA 86 91 91 89 91 91 539

Peterson, Adam USCGA 89 90 91 92 88 88 538

Moore, Benjamin Citadel 93 91 86 90 89 88 537

Park, Derek Yale 86 89 88 90 92 92 537

Price, Andrew USNA 88 92 85 97 87 88 537

Chyan, Wen MIT 88 90 89 84 95 90 536

Tourigny, Aaron OHIO 89 91 91 86 93 86 536

Reineck, Jason OHIO 91 91 90 90 87 82 531

Chui, Christie MIT 90 94 91 85 87 82 529

Drake, Catherine USNA 85 89 91 87 91 85 528

Akow, Jordan OHIO 89 84 88 87 90 86 524

Basenback, Bryan OHIO 89 90 93 87 87 77 523



2012 NRA INTERCOLLEGIATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP
OPEN AIR PISTOL

NAME                  

LAST, FIRST TEAM

TEAM 

IND 

TO 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL PLACE

Nugent, Michael USNA T 92 94 89 94 89 95 553 1

Meyer, Emily USNA T 92 90 97 94 92 94 559 2224

Asdal, Kirsten USNA T 88 91 94 96 93 94.001 556

Savo, Joseph USNA T 93 95 90 92 92 94 556

Echols, Tom TAMU T 95 92 93 92 88 96 556 2

Morris, Matthew TAMU T 92 91 91 91 95 93 553 2206

Hedrick, Jake TAMU T 93 91 90 91 90 95 550

Powers, Jermont TAMU T 94 92 89 88 92 92 547

Shelton, Jacob USMA T 91 87 91 91 89 94 543 3

Poth, Benjamin USMA T 92 97 87 94 92 92.001 554 2189

Halsmer, Stephen USMA T 94 90 90 94 92 86 546

Deppe, Heather USMA T 90 94 91 96 91 84 546

Reburn, Gary OHIO ST T 93 93 95 92 89 93 555 4

Totts, Joseph OHIO ST T 91 93 89 87 91 89 540 2155

Tourigny, Aaron OHIO ST T 89 91 91 86 93 86 536

Akow, Jordan OHIO ST T 89 84 88 87 90 86 524

Park, Derek Yale T 86 89 88 90 92 92 537 5

Smith, Colin Yale T 90 91 89 86 91 89 536 2136

Ekblow, Ariel Yale T 95 85 90 91 88 86 535

Sanchez, Cecilia YALE T 87 94 85 88 87 87 528

Hunt, Kent USCGA T 88 88 91 91 89 93 540 6

Peterson, Adam USCGA T 89 90 91 92 88 88 538 2134

Zanowicz, Mark USCGA T 86 86 85 91 90 92 530

Fuller, Prescott USCGA T 91 85 88 84 92 86 526

Bowden, Stephen Citadel T 92 91 93 90 84 90 540 7

Knowlton, Winston Citadel T 92 88 88 96 87 88 539 2133

Moore, Benjamin Citadel T 93 91 86 90 89 88 537

Maples, Brittney Citadel T 83 84 83 93 82 92 517

Ribelin, Rex UTAH T 92 86 96 88 89 92 543 8

Horne, Logan UTAH T 89 86 88 89 89 92 533 2107

Lagan, Alexis UTAH T 82 81 89 87 88 90 517

Sperry, Charles UTAH T 91 82 89 80 87 85 514

Traciak, Andrew MSU T 95 92 88 89 87 96 547 9

Yahrmatter, Sarah MSU T 91 90 89 91 95 90 546 2104

Pfund, Sarah MSU T 82 89 87 82 87 86 513

Gohil, Katrina MSU T 74 83 84 81 90 86 498

Chyan, Wen MIT T 88 90 89 84 95 90 536 10

Chui, Christie MIT T 90 94 91 85 87 82 529 2099

Lipinski, Pearle MIT T 93 87 86 88 88 77 519

Torgerson, Nicholas MIT T 88 86 90 83 89 79 515



2012 NRA INTERCOLLEGIATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP
OPEN AIR PISTOL

NAME                         LAST, 

FIRST TEAM TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 FINAL

TOTAL 

WITH 

FINAL

Mowrer, Nick Pikes Peak 575 10.4 10.3 9.6 9.4 10.1 9.4 10.1 9.9 9.6 9.6 98.4 673.4

Meyer, Emily USNA 559 8.6 9.8 8.5 9.3 10.5 9.7 10.5 10.5 10.2 8.7 96.3 655.3

Savo, Joseph USNA 556 8.8 9.6 8.5 9.5 9.9 9.7 9.9 10.2 10.6 10.0 96.7 652.7

Asdal, Kirsten USNA 556 8.2 9.8 10.1 9.5 9.1 10.1 10.0 9.8 9.9 9.1 95.6 651.6

Reburn, Gary OHIO 555 10.2 8.9 8.8 9.7 8.7 10.2 10.2 8.7 9.6 9.9 94.9 649.9

Steinberg, Timothy USNA 554 8.5 9.9 10.8 8.9 8.9 9.4 9.9 9.9 8.7 10.4 95.3 649.3

Nugent, Michael USNA 553 9.3 8.5 10.2 9.1 8.9 10.8 10.3 9.3 10.1 9.6 96.1 649.1

Poth, Benjamin USMA 554 10.0 9.5 8.2 8.8 9.4 10.4 9.6 9.4 9.3 9.6 94.2 648.2



TEAM FREE PISTOL

STANDARD  

PISTOL OPEN AIR TOTAL PLACE

USNA 2011 2090 2224 6325 1

USMA 1979 2131 2189 6299 2

OHIO ST 1998 2130 2155 6283 3

TEXAS A&M 1967 2036 2206 6209

CITADEL 1887 2078 2133 6098

USCGA 1968 1882 2134 5984

UVA 1876 2013 2070 5959

UTAH 1855 1961 2107 5923

MIT 1850 1929 2099 5878

NAME TEAM FREE PISTOL

STANDARD  

PISTOL OPEN AIR TOTAL PLACE

MOWRER, NICK PICKS PEAK 553 572 575 1700 1

STEINBERG, TIMOTHY USNA 527 522 554 1603 2

POTH, BENJAMIN USMA 510 537 554 1601 3

REBURN, GARY OHIO ST 503 537 555 1595

TOTTS, JOE OHIO ST 505 546 540 1591

SAVO, JOSEPH USNA 524 507 556 1587

HALSMER, STEPHEN USMA 507 523 556 1586

TRACIAK, ANDREW MSU 501 519 547 1567

ECHOLS, TOM TAMU 512 497 556 1565

NUGENT, MICHAEL USNA 513 496 553 1562

TOURIGNY, AARON OHIO ST 507 516 536 1559

AKOW, JORDAN OHIO ST 505 515 524 1544

CHYAN, WEN MIT 488 516 536 1540

SHELTON, JACOB USMA 474 517 543 1534

GOETZ, ADAM USNA 468 514 548 1530

KNOWLTON, WINSTON CITADEL 483 507 539 1529

HAYES, JACOB USMA 493 506 528 1527

RIVELIN, REX UTAH 446 528 543 1517

PETERSON, ADAM USCGA 486 486 538 1510

LAMB, OLIVER UVA 493 494 503 1490

REINECK, JASON OHIO ST 481 477 531 1489

BASENBACK, BRYAN OHIO ST 483 464 523 1470

2012 NRA INTERCOLLEGATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP
TEAM AGGREGATE

2012 NRA INTERCOLLEGATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP

INDIVIDUAL AGGREGATE



TEAM

SPORT 

PISTOL

WOMEN'S 

AIR TOTAL PLACE

USNA 1616 1102 2718 1

USMA 1597 1077 2674 2

OHIO ST 1589 1063 2652 3

USCGA 1546 1026 2582

MIT 1563 1013 2576

NAME TEAM

SPORT 

PISTOL

WOMEN"S 

AIR TOTAL PLACE

Meyer, Emily USNA 550 374 924 1

Asdal, Kirstin USNA 538 371 909 2

Watters, Amanda OHIO 536 361 897 3

Chu, Chi‐Hsuan USNA 539 357 896

Drake, Catherine USNA 528 360 888

Hullings, Kimberly OHIO 529 357 886

Chiu, Christie MIT 526 340 866

Lipinski, Pearle MIT 526 339 865

Lagan, Alexis UTAH 516 347 863

WOMENS TEAM AGGREGATE

2012 NRA INTERCOLLEGATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP

WOMAN'S INDIVIDUAL AGGREGATE


